
2025 Men’s Club Christmas Tree Order Form
Qty. Item Total $ 

Wreaths Cross
Wreath 
Garland 
Garland 
Noble Fir Trees 

Douglas Fir Trees 

Item
26”Round Wreath 
30" Cross Wreath 
15' Garland 
75' Garland 
Table Top (2-3 Foot) 
4-5 Foot 
5-6 Foot 
6-7 Foot 
7-8 Foot 
8-9 Foot 
4-5 Foot 
5-6 Foot 
6-7 Foot 
7-8 Foot 
8-9 Foot 

Price Each
$ 
$ 

53.00
57.00

$ 
$ 

51.00
198.00

50.00
81.00

109.00
134.00
171.00
231.00

59.00
72.00
84.00

110.00
129.00

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

Same Prices As 2022!     Order Total: $________________ 
Last day to order is Thursday, November 20th by 5:00 pm

 

MAIL/DROP CHECKS TO:
 Saints Simon & Jude Catholic Church Atn:
Christmas Trees 20444 Magnolia St.
Huntington Beach, CA 92646

ITEM PICK UP: 
Saturday, December 6, 2025 
9:00 am-Noon 
SSJ parking lot 

 FOR QUESTIONS EMAIL 
SCOT COOL SSJ@SSJ.ORG 

Student Name:___________________________Classroom:__________________________ 

 

Total due in full at tme of order (checks payable to Saints Simon & Jude Catholic Church 

Cash: Amount Paid $______________                    Credit Card Amount Paid $____________ 

Check: Amount Paid $_____________                    Check #____________________________ 

The price of this item includes sales tax reimbursement computed to the nearest mill 
Sold To: (Last)____________________________(First)______________________________ 

Phone:_________________________________E-mail_______________________________ 

Order Deadline: Thursday, November 20, 2025 by 5:00 pm.
Thank you for your purchase! 


