2025 Men's Club Christmas Tree Order Form

	Item	Price Each	Qty.	Item Total \$
Wreaths Cross	26"Round Wreath	\$ 53.00		
Wreath	30" Cross Wreath	\$ 57.00		
Garland	15' Garland	\$ 51.00		
Garland	75' Garland	\$ 198.00		
Noble Fir Trees	Table Top (2-3 Foot)	\$ 50.00		
	4-5 Foot	\$ 81.00		
	5-6 Foot	\$ 109.00		
	6-7 Foot	\$ 134.00		
	7-8 Foot	\$ 171.00		
	8-9 Foot	\$ 231.00		
Douglas Fir Trees	4-5 Foot	\$ 59.00		
	5-6 Foot	\$ 72.00		
	6-7 Foot	\$ 84.00		
	7-8 Foot	\$ 110.00		
	8-9 Foot	\$ 129.00		

Same Prices As 2022!	Order Total: \$			
Last day to order is Thursday, November 20th by 5:00 pm				
Total due in full at tme of order (cl	hecks payable to Saints Simon & Jude Catholic Church			
Cash: Amount Paid \$	Credit Card Amount Paid \$			
Check: Amount Paid \$	Check #			
The price of this item includes sale	es tax reimbursement computed to the nearest mill			
Sold To: (Last)	(First)			
Student Name:	Classroom:			
Phone:	E-mail			

MAIL/DROP CHECKS TO:

Saints Simon & Jude Catholic Church Atn: Christmas Trees 20444 Magnolia St. Huntington Beach, CA 92646

ITEM PICK UP:

Saturday, December 6, 2025 9:00 am-Noon SSJ parking lot

Order Deadline: Thursday, November 20, 2025 by 5:00 pm.

Thank you for your purchase!